NF3000C-VZ4 Series （RoHS 対応品）
 三相３線式 500VAC 低背大電流
UL60939-3 (file No.TU50609164)
EN60939-3 (file No.R50609162)
用途
 半導体、工作機械など
仕様
Part No. Rated Current Weight
NF3200C-VZ4 200A 5.0Kg
NF3250C-VZ4 250A 5.0Kg
NF3300C-VZ4 300A 5.5Kg
Rated Voltage 500VAC max
Leakage Current
0.1mA MAX 500VAC 60Hz (By IEC60939-3)
3mA MAX 500VAC 60Hz (By UL60939-3)
2mA MAX 200VAC 60Hz (デルタ結線一相接地電源)
Ambient temp. -40 up to 50 Deg.C
fig. 1
fig1
減衰特性 （NF3300C-VZ4A）
減衰特性 （NF3300C-VZ4F）
回路図